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SMALL BUSINESS DIRECT INSTALL  
TRADE ALLIES

Above All Electrical Solutions 
Jess Steele 
104727 S Hwy 177 
McLoud, OK 74851 
405-831-9271 
steele.jess@gmail.com
Specialty: Lighting 

Baker Brothers Electric 
Tom Baker 
2200 S Eastern Ave 
Moore, OK 73160 
405-799-9994 
tom@bakerbrotherselectric.com 
Specialty: Lighting, Data Center 
Upgrades, VFD/Motor Retrofits 

Bridge Point Electric Inc. 
Joe Bridgeman 
171 S 122nd East Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74128 
918-437-8395 
joe@bridgepointelectric.com 
Specialty: Lighting & HVAC 

Byrum Electric
Steve Byrum 
1225 S Hwy 132
Enid, OK 73703
580-484-0940
stevebyrum@ymail.com 
Specialty: Lighting

Green Elite LED 
Matt Taylor 
Oklahoma City, OK 
405-673-4766
matt@greeneliteled.com

Hunzicker Brothers Inc. 
Deina McIntosh 
501 N Virginia Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73125 
405-605-6860 
dmcintosh@hunzicker.com 
Specialty: Lighting & VFD/Motor 
Retrofits 

B&B Electric 
Jason Taylor 
6308 NW 39th Expressway 
Bethany, OK 73008 
405-787-7081 
bbelectservice@cox.net 
Specialty: Lighting 

Batteries + Bulbs OKC 
Jennifer Harrison
4100 Will Rogers Parkway #300 
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 
405-618-1090 
lighting@okbatteriesplus.com 
Specialty: Lighting 

Bright Lights 
Ralph Armstrong 
12200 N Kelley Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73131 
405-326-0940 
ralph@brightlightsofok.com 
Specialty: Lighting 

LED Leaders 
Vickie Roop 
6611 Edmond Rd NE 
Okarche, OK 73762 
580-318-4508 
vickieroop@ledleaders.net 
Specialty: Lighting 

LED Savings 
Jason Brady 
17300 N May 
Edmond, OK 73012 
405-697-4122 
jason@ledsavingsllc.com 
Specialty: Lighting 

Luminous of Oklahoma 
Jim Nashert 
7845 N Robinson Ave, Suite E1 
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 
405-802-5311 
jim@luminousok.com 
Specialty: Lighting 
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ProSource Power 
Gary Vickers 
55 Possom Trot Hollow 
Whitewright, TX 75491 
469-742-9866 
gvickers@prosourcepower.com 
Specialty: HVAC, Lighting & 
Refrigeration 

Lighting Inc. 
Kendall Brown 
7450 E 46th St 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
918-806-7563 
kendall@lightinginc.us 
Specialty: Lighting 

MetroTech Electrical 
Contractors 
David Krag 
3344 S Ann Arbor Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73179 
405-686-1500 
dkrag@metrotechokc.com 
Specialty: Lighting & HVAC 

MinnTech 
Scott Minney 
2808 S Purdue 
Oklahoma City, OK 73128 
405-659-0896 
scott.minney@minntechelectric.com

Oklahoma LED 
Faith Schrader 
11005 S Memorial Dr 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
918-960-0388 
faith@oklahomaled.com 
Specialty: Lighting 

Red River Gasket 
Chris Bird 
14809 Metro Plaza Blvd, Suite 1 
Edmond, OK 73013 
405-440-3288 
chris@redrivergasket.com 
Specialty: Gaskets/Refrigeration 

Pro Gasket Solutions 
Darren Wilson 
2917 Old Greenwood Rd 
Fort Smith, AR 72903 
405-426-7820 
kevin@progasketsolutions.com 
Specialty: Gaskets/Refrigeration

Smart Energy 
Ike Lalani 
1907 Exchange Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 
405-326-3334 
ike@kingokc.com 
Specialty: Chillers, HVAC, Lighting, 
Refrigeration

Titan LED Tulsa 
Monte McNutt 
918-625-7930 
m.mcnutt@titanled 
John Weger 
918-852-1700 
jweger@titanled.net
850 E Covey Ln 
Phoenix, AZ 85024 

TTESCO 
Frank Yi 
9826 Clay Rd 
Houston, TX 77080 
917-834-4930 
frankyi.ttesco@gmail.com

Renfro Electric 
Vic Meyer 
1100 S Cherokee St 
Muskogee, OK 74403 
918-645-6581 
vic.meyercpp@gmail.com 
Specialty: Lighting

Star Lighting & Supply 
Steve Dixon 
1429 W Main St 
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 
405-236-1519 
steve@starlightingandsupply.com 
Specialty: Lighting

Voss Lighting 
Matt Casebolt 
721 N Ann Arbor Rd 
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 
405-949-1919 
matt.casebolt@vosslighting.com 
Specialty: Lighting
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